)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 12:16:08 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4444 General Bill, By Sharpe

A Bill to amend Sections 38-43-105 and 38-43-106, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to
education and continuing education requirements for insurance agents, so as to exempt from these requirements agents who
sell pre-paid legal insurance.

01/16/96
01/16/96
02/21/96
02/26/96
02/26/96
02/27/96
02/27/96
02/27/96
04/16/96
05/16/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4

Read second time HJ-11

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-12

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance SJ-17
Minority report withdrawn SJ-74

Page 1 of 1



