South Carolina Legislature

May 06, 2024, 12:16:08 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4444 General Bill, By Sharpe

A Bill to amend Sections 38-43-105 and 38-43-106, both as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to education and continuing education requirements for insurance agents, so as to exempt from these requirements agents who sell pre-paid legal insurance.

01/16/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
01/16/96	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-6
02/21/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4
02/26/96	House	Read second time HJ-11
02/26/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-12
02/27/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-7
02/27/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
02/27/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-12
04/16/96	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Banking and Insurance SJ-17
05/16/96	Senate	Minority report withdrawn SJ-74